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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 89 CANELLA G. 1:52.394
Migliore

1 2:01.034 15:38:58.812

2 2:04.448 15:41:03.260

3 1:52.470 15:42:55.730

4 2:09.444 15:45:05.174

5 1:52.635 15:46:57.809

6 2:07.691 15:49:05.500

7 1:52.394 15:50:57.894

 Po. 2 - # 5 BENNATI F. + 02.126
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.377 15:38:41.767

2 2:04.072 15:40:45.839

3 2:02.183 15:42:48.022

4 2:28.367 15:45:16.389

5 1:59.236 15:47:15.625

6 2:05.653 15:49:21.278

7 1:54.520 15:51:15.798

 Po. 3 - # 14 PIUNTI A. + 02.443
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.533 15:38:56.271

2 2:02.620 15:40:58.891

3 2:49.092 15:43:47.983

4 1:56.070 15:45:44.053

5 1:57.079 15:47:41.132

6 1:54.837 15:49:35.969

 Po. 4 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. + 03.017
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.449 15:39:01.021

2 2:06.217 15:41:07.238

3 1:55.411 15:43:02.649

4 2:32.959 15:45:35.608

5 2:07.342 15:47:42.950

6 1:56.571 15:49:39.521

 Po. 5 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. + 04.306
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.858 15:39:35.598

2 1:57.372 15:41:32.970

3 1:58.264 15:43:31.234

4 1:57.537 15:45:28.771

5 3:22.908 15:48:51.679

6 1:56.700 15:50:48.379

 Po. 6 - # 19 BERTOLI C. + 05.229
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.970 15:39:09.451

2 1:59.351 15:41:08.802

3 1:58.789 15:43:07.591

4 3:26.908 15:46:34.499

5 1:57.623 15:48:32.122

6 1:58.933 15:50:31.055

 Po. 7 - # 734 MOMETTI G. + 07.779
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.285 15:39:07.236

2 2:01.301 15:41:08.537

3 2:00.173 15:43:08.710

4 2:14.984 15:45:23.694

5 2:13.890 15:47:37.584

 Po. 8 - # 490 FONTANA R. + 08.524
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.954 15:39:09.187

2 2:03.093 15:41:12.280

3 2:00.918 15:43:13.198

4 2:02.836 15:45:16.034

5 2:02.254 15:47:18.288

6 3:02.343 15:50:20.631

 Po. 9 - # 24 DAMONTE F. + 08.556
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.093 15:39:18.752

2 2:00.950 15:41:19.702

3 2:02.885 15:43:22.587

4 2:05.364 15:45:27.951

5 2:24.899 15:47:52.850

6 2:29.137 15:50:21.987

 Po. 10 - # 626 CALLIARI G. + 09.009
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.268 15:39:08.294

2 2:02.646 15:41:10.940

3 2:01.403 15:43:12.343

4 2:05.133 15:45:17.476

5 2:05.784 15:47:23.260

6 2:04.879 15:49:28.139

7 2:05.062 15:51:33.201

 Po. 11 - # 900 LUNARDI M. + 12.034
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.676 15:39:19.899

2 2:06.576 15:41:26.475

3 2:04.464 15:43:30.939

4 2:06.118 15:45:37.057

5 2:07.316 15:47:44.373

6 2:04.428 15:49:48.801

 Po. 12 - # 333 OSIO V. + 12.866
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.996 15:39:25.588

2 2:05.260 15:41:30.848

3 2:06.555 15:43:37.403

4 2:07.673 15:45:45.076

5 2:10.782 15:47:55.858

6 2:12.278 15:50:08.136

 Po. 13 - # 306 PATERLINI O. + 12.868
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.333 15:39:45.033

2 2:05.262 15:41:50.295

3 2:07.620 15:43:57.915

4 2:06.883 15:46:04.798

5 2:09.090 15:48:13.888

6 2:08.287 15:50:22.175

 Po. 14 - # 471 ZANCATO R. + 14.430
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.181 15:39:42.697

2 2:09.230 15:41:51.927

3 2:13.847 15:44:05.774

4 2:10.167 15:46:15.941

5 2:07.955 15:48:23.896

6 2:06.824 15:50:30.720

 Po. 15 - # 358 PASOTTI P. + 15.025
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.338 15:39:50.361

2 2:12.198 15:42:02.559

3 2:08.613 15:44:11.172

4 2:09.245 15:46:20.417

5 2:08.100 15:48:28.517

6 2:07.419 15:50:35.936

 Po. 16 - # 113 ZANGA R. + 18.352
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.361 15:39:34.651

2 2:12.072 15:41:46.723

3 2:10.746 15:43:57.469

4 2:11.272 15:46:08.741

5 2:13.069 15:48:21.810

6 2:11.087 15:50:32.897

 Po. 17 - # 9 GASTALDELLO F. + 23.092
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.671 15:39:44.575

2 2:15.486 15:42:00.061

3 2:21.985 15:44:22.046

4 2:31.342 15:46:53.388

5 2:25.656 15:49:19.044

6 2:38.614 15:51:57.658

 Po. 18 - # 126 FALSER H. + 26.307
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.630 15:39:58.801

2 2:20.788 15:42:19.589

3 2:18.701 15:44:38.290

4 2:26.952 15:47:05.242

5 2:38.302 15:49:43.544

 Po. 19 - # 242 ROSSI S. + 31.584
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.060 15:39:55.791

2 2:25.147 15:42:20.938

3 2:23.978 15:44:44.916

4 3:54.586 15:48:39.502

5 2:27.102 15:51:06.604

Fastest lap: 1:52.394 
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